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DAY 1
Port of Piraeus, Athens

Arrivals at Athens Airport  
Transfer to the Port of Piraeus

Check-in and boarding

Ship departure

Welcome cocktail
Suggested dress code:  
Semi-formal attire, no tie required

12:00 am – 2:00 pm

12:00 pm – 4:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:30 pm

Sunday, July 13

DAY 2
 Thira, Santorini

Island tour of your choice*

All aboard

Ship departure

Pirate Party
Suggested dress code: “Pirate Perfect”

• Awards for the Best Group performance
• Award for Best Male costume
• Award for Best Female costume

8:00 am

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:30 pm

Monday, July 14



DAY 3
Symi

Business meeting

Island tour of your choice*

All aboard

Ship departure

Talent show: VUMI’s Got Talent

Suggested dress code: Casual attire for 

the audience, “Show Worthy” for 

contestants

• Awards for Best Group 
performance

• Award for Best Male performance
• Award for Best Female 

performance

9:00 am

12:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

Tuesday, July 15



DAY 4
Kusadis, Ephesus, Turkey

Island tour of your choice*

Transfer to the Temple of 
Artemis in Ephesus

Gala Dinner

Award Ceremony

Return transfer to the ship

Celebration party aboard ship

7:00 am – 2:00 pm

7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:30 pm

11:00 pm

12:00 am

Wesnesday, July 16

DAY 5
Çesme, Turkey

Island tour of your choice*

All aboard

Farewell Cocktail

9:00 am

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

Thursday, July 17



DAY 6
Port of Piraeus, Athens

Disembarkation / transfer to the 
airport

7:00 am - 9:00 am

Friday, July 18

Information
*Island tours: VUMI® provides a total credit of USD $300 
for choosing a tour on any of the islands visited. These 
are described in the cruise app and may also be booked 
through the app.

Meals: The passenger may select the restaurant and 
schedule of their choice for breakfast, lunch and dinner.

The ship offers other entertainment options for guests. 
These are described in the cruise app.

Punctuality: The ship is required to depart at the 
indicated time, in accordance with maritime traffic 
regulations set by the different ports.


