



Sunday, July 13

#### Port of Piraeus, Athens

Arrivals at Athens Airport Transfer to the Port of Piraeus	12:00 am – 2:00 pm
Check-in and boarding	12:00 pm – 4:00 pm
Ship departure	5:00 pm
Welcome cocktail Suggested dress code: Semi-formal attire, no tie required	7:30 pm

# DAY 2

Monday, July 14

### **?** Thira, Santorini

Island tour of your choice*	8:00 am
All aboard	4:00 pm
Ship departure	5:00 pm
<ul> <li>Pirate Party</li> <li>Suggested dress code: "Pirate Perfect"</li> <li>Awards for the Best Group performance</li> <li>Award for Best Male costume</li> <li>Award for Best Female costume</li> </ul>	7:30 pm



# DAY 3

#### Tuesday, July 15

## Symi

Business meeting	9:00 am
Island tour of your choice*	12:00 pm
All aboard	4:00 pm
Ship departure	5:00 pm
Talent show: VUMI's Got Talent  Suggested dress code: Casual attire for the audience, "Show Worthy" for contestants  · Awards for Best Group performance · Award for Best Male performance · Award for Best Female performance	9:00 pm





Wesnesday, July 16

#### **Variable Variable Variable**

Island tour of your choice*	7:00 am – 2:00 pm
Transfer to the Temple of Artemis in Ephesus	7:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Gala Dinner	8:00 pm
Award Ceremony	9:30 pm
Return transfer to the ship	11:00 pm
Celebration party aboard ship	12:00 am

# DAY 5

Thursday, July 17

## **♀** Çesme, Turkey

Island tour of your choice*	9:00 am
All aboard	5:00 pm
Farewell Cocktail	9:00 pm





#### Port of Piraeus, Athens

# Disembarkation / transfer to the airport

7:00 am - 9:00 am

# Information

\*Island tours: VUMI® provides a total credit of USD \$300 for choosing a tour on any of the islands visited. These are described in the cruise app and may also be booked through the app.

**Meals:** The passenger may select the restaurant and schedule of their choice for breakfast, lunch and dinner.

The ship offers other entertainment options for guests. These are described in the cruise app.

**Punctuality:** The ship is required to depart at the indicated time, in accordance with maritime traffic regulations set by the different ports.

